VVS Facilities Project
Exit Poll Results

VVS seniors Anna Petersen and Robert
Merrill completed their senior project
by offering an exit poll to the VVS
community for the 2024 Facilities
Vote.

Thank you to all who took the time to
share vyour feedback with the
students!

Response Rate

How many voters provided feedback.

MW Yes (189) H No (231)

If voting YES, the MAIN reason was:

B | agreed with the entire plan (59%)

B Keeping buildings in good condition
(15%)

B Multiple selections (10%)

W Safety and security (7%)

Which piece of the project was
MOST important to you?

B HS Secure Entry & Boilers (35%)

B Infrastructure, Exterior & Energy
(16%)

B Multiple selections (14%)

m All of the above (9%)

B No piece was important to me (7%)

W Auditorium (6%)

If voting NO, the MAIN reason was:

3%

B Multiple selections (24%)

B Too many unnecessary items (23%)
W Other (23%)

B Concerns about the economy (15%)

What were your main sources of information?

BOE Meetings [l 6%

Did you receive
enough information?

11%
I 14%
N 14%
I 13%
I 1%
I 1%
Facilities... [ 68%

Presentations
District Employees
District Website

Social Media

Word of Mouth

B Yes H No

Postcards

0 20 40 60
How do you typically vote on What is your age group?
Facilities Projects?
m Yes (70%) m No (5%) m18-25 m26-35 m36-45
H46-55 ME56-65 MW66-75
W Varies (21%) W First Vote (4%) T
Which category best

describes you? B Parent/Guardian of Current/Former
3% Student (55%)
B Current/Former District Employee (8%)

B Current Student or VVS Graduate (9%)
B Resident with No Children in VVS Schoo

(25%)
B Other (3%)
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